
2,75km

Pl. Nr Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein

1. 21 FÜHRER Alexander U-17 AUT19961107 Wien RLM Wien

2. 23 SCHWARZENECKER Ramin U-15 AUT19970126 NÖ RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

3. 20 HEIGL Nadja Mäd. AUT19960215 Wien RLM Wien

4. 22 ZANGERLE Stefan U-15 AUT19980327 NÖ RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

5. 24 NEUNTEUFL Florian U-13 AUT19990518 Wien RLM Wien

4km

Pl. Nr Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 Ges Ziel

1. 20 HEIGL Nadja Mäd. AUT19960215 Wien RLM Wien 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 13 1

2. 21 FÜHRER Alexander U-17 AUT19961107 Wien RLM Wien 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 8 2

3. 23 SCHWARZENECKER Ramin U-15 AUT19970126 NÖ RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 2 2 4

4. 22 ZANGERLE Stefan U-15 AUT19980327 NÖ RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 1 1 5

5. 24 NEUNTEUFL Florian U-13 AUT19990518 Wien RLM Wien -20 -20 3
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5,75km

Pl. Nr Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein
1. 2 GRAF Andreas M-Elite AUT19850807 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein
2. 4 MATZNER Stefan M-Jun AUT19930424 Wien RLM Wien
3. 12 CSENAR Christian Am AUT19800312 NÖ UNION Cycling Team
4. 6 MASTALLER Stefan U-17 AUT19950407 Wien RLM Wien
5. 3 OCHSENHOFER Peter Am AUT19871222 NÖ UNION Cycling Team
6. 10 TAZREITER Georg M-Elite AUT19860304 -- Champion System
7. 11 KONRAD Patrick M-U23 AUT19911013 Tirol Tyrol-Team Radland Tirol
8. 7 TENOR Wolfgang M-Elite AUT19700601 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff
9. 8 POSPISIL Jan Am AUT19741028 Wien NYX 2radchaoten.com

10. 9 HEIGL Leopold M I AUT19660122 Wien Sportunion MTB Team
11. 5 HEIGL Philipp M-Jun AUT19930908 Wien RLM Wien

15km

Pl. Nr Name Kat UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 Ges Ziel
1. 6 MASTALLER Stefan U-17 AUT19950407 Wien RLM Wien 2 20 3 7 5 37 3
2. 7 TENOR Wolfgang M-Elite AUT19700601 Wien ARBÖ Denzel Cliff -15 20 1 2 2 7 10 7 34 2
3. 10 TAZREITER Georg M-Elite AUT19860304 -- Champion System -30 1 3 20 3 10 7 10 24 1
4. 12 CSENAR Christian Am AUT19800312 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 3 1 7 7 3 3 24 4
5. 8 POSPISIL Jan Am AUT19741028 Wien NYX 2radchaoten.com 1 20 3 24
6. 11 KONRAD Patrick M-U23 AUT19911013 Tirol Tyrol-Team Radland Tirol -15 2 2 1 20 3 10 23
7. 5 HEIGL Philipp M-Jun AUT19930908 Wien RLM Wien 2 5 5 5 5 22
8. 3 OCHSENHOFER Peter Am AUT19871222 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 20 20
9. 9 HEIGL Leopold M I AUT19660122 Wien Sportunion MTB Team 5 5

10. 4 MATZNER Stefan M-Jun AUT19930424 Wien RLM Wien -15 2 2 3 -8
11. 2 GRAF Andreas M-Elite AUT19850807 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein -30 1 5 3 5 -16
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